chedules & Fares

Xl R &

Horario y precios del transito

Transit
Information

B ART

Sutter Health
Alta Bates Summit
Medical Center

&% KAISER PERMANENTE | 55"

O

7

GO-ROUND

EXPRESS

MacArthur
Station

Oakland

The Shutter Health shuttle is free,
serving the Alta Bates, Summit,

Herrick campuses. For more
information, call (510) 752-2115.

The Kaiser shuttle is free, serving Fare Information

the Oakland Medical Center.
Call (510) 752-2115, for more
information.

Early Bird Express bus service
runs weekdays from 4:00 a.m. to 5:00
a.m., before BART opens. Early Bird
Express bus service connects East Bay,
San Francisco, and Peninsula BART stations.
For more information, call 510-465-2278.

San Francisco Bay Area

Rapid Transit (BART) rail

service connects the San

Francisco Peninsula with
Oakland, Berkeley, Berryessa,
Walnut Creek, Dublin/Pleasanton,
and other cities in the East Bay, as
well as San Francisco International
Airport (SFO) and Oakland
International Airport (OAK).

The Emery Go-Round shuttle is

a free, private transportation

service, open to all Emeryville

residents, shoppers, visitors and
employees of Emeryville businesses. For
more information, call (510) 451-3862 or
visit www.emerygoround.com.

Schedule Information effective September 12, 2022 Fare Information

Check before you go: up-to-date schedules are
available on www.bart.gov and the official BART app.
Overhead real-time displays can be found on station
platforms. A reference guide to transfer information
for trains without direct service is shown.

This free shuttle is open to the public.

This free shuttle is open to the public.

Fare Information Schedule Information effective october 8, 2019

Route 3

Route 2

Route 1 Route 4

Fare Information effective August 15, 2021 This free shuttle is open to the public.

The prices shown are to destinations from this to . . to 511 Real-Time D rtur
] ] ] ] . station. Early Bird Express service is provided ] ] Alta Bates/Herrick Alta Bate(s) Campus Summit%ampus Summit Campus/ €al-l1ime Uepartures
Fare Information Trains Without Direct Service by several bus operators and fare details Schedule Information effective February 1, 2022 Schedule Information eftective october 8, 2019 Campuses Peralta Garage 511 provides free, up-to-the-minute
effective June, 2021 : vary. Most transfers will require paying an e g e T departure times for the transit
For raln Transfer — o i -l Standard Service 3600 ‘ 3701/Mosswood ‘ Fabiola - Mon 12.10 - Mon 12.05 - Mon-Fri 2.00 - Mon-Fri 2.02 agencies to the left that have this symbol.
Current fares can be found near Dublin/ Take Berryessa/North San José train, then transfer . : 0 Hospital/ -2va -10p 2 V2P -2va 00p il =UZP Other Bay Area transit agencies will be added
ticket vending machines, online Pleasanton at Bay Fair Station. Senior salle Shellmound/Powell ()Spgsigllt; to Broadwacglf to Fabiola 2:;%2 :;:;gg 151:3(5): g:;g:: 151:332 1;:;3': ;(2)32 g:iiz in the future.
. . . . . . . . ) (65+) . /Mosswoo o . . . o . . . o
EJ,CA I?R?rrt.gov Rand lIJSInt']A\ ’%hTefofflaal Millbrae When trains with direct service are not operating, Earlv Bird Exoress Tha ’(’f:t; Disabled (AntrfgnBe;It(iegth 5t) to Emeryville Marina &?ﬂfﬁ' Buildings Building 5:50a 1:10p 5:20a 12:50p 5:15a 12:45p 7:42a 1:02p To find out when your next bus or train will
app. hegular fares take SFO/MlIIb.rae train. Coptlnue _“dlng train y P (19-64) | ien y d& y : : 6:10a 1:30p 5:35a 1:05p 5:30a 1:00p 8:02a 1:22p depart, check nearby displays or simply call
can only be paid using Clipper. past San Francisco International Airport Station to e Mon-Fri Mon-Fri Sat Sun Mon-Fri Mon-Fri Mon-Fri 6:30a 1:50p 5:50a 1:20p 5:453 1:15p 8:22a 1:42p 511 and say “Departure Times.” You'll then
CLIPPER® Millbrae Station. G o TR B2, e AT 5453 12:00p 6:00a 12:00p 8:20a 12:00p 9:00a 12:00p 5252® 5:50a®@ 12:00p 6:133 6:50a 2:10p 6:05a 1:35p 6:002 1:30p 8:42a 2:02p be asked to enter your Stop ID number. If you
OAK Int'l Take Berryessa/North San José train, then transfer 6:00a 12:05p 6:15a 12:15p 8:40a 12:20p 9:20a 12100 | 1 | 5250 6:00a 12:20p 6:33a 710a 2:30p 6:20a 1:50p 6:15a 1:45p 9:02a 2:22p don’t know it, you can say your agency name,
Clipper is the Bay Area’s all-in-one Airport at Coliseum Station. 19th Street Oakland 6:15a 12:15p 6:30a 12:20p 9:00a 12:40p 9:40a 12:20p Every 6:10a 12:40p 6:53a 7:30a 2:50p 6:35a 2:05p 6:30a 2:00p 9:22a 2:42p and the system wiill prompt you to enter
way to pay for transit fares. Cash San Francisco 6:30a 12:30p 6:453 12:30p 9:20a 1:00p 10:00a 12:40p 5-10 Minutes 6:20a 1:00p 7:13a 7:50a 3:20p 6:50a 2:20p 6:45a 2:15p 9:42a 3:02p your route and stop. 511 will respond with
value can be added to Clipper and Salesforce Transit Center 6453 12:45p 7:00a 12:45p 9:40a 1:20p 10:20a wop | | s 6:40a 1:20p 7333 8:10a 3:40p 705 2:35p 7:00a 2:30p 10:023 3:22p departure times for your route and will also
used for various Bay Area transit " Children under 5 ride free, on Golden Gate Transit 7:00a 1:00p 7:15a 1:00p 10:00a 1:40p 10:40a 1:20p 9:453 7:00a 1:40p 7:53a g:gga ::ggp ;éga ;:ggp ;:;Za g:ggp 18:2;3 Z:ggp 'rl‘dulde tkhe Stop ID for’ fUtU"el_Use- You may
: . . : . : : . . 10:05a 7:20a 2:00p 8133 0a :20p 1303 :05p :30a :00p 423 :02p also look up your stop’s ID online at 511.org.
operators. Clipper cards can be 7:15a 1:15p 7:30a 1:15p 10:20a 2:00p 11:00a 1:40p 9108 4:40p 7503 3:20p 7454 3:15p 11024 4:22p ) )
purchased at fare machines in all 7:30a 1:30p 7:45a 1:30p 10:40a 2:20p 11:20a 2:00p 10:25a 7:40a 2:20p 8:33a 9:303 5:00 8:053 3:35 8:003 3:30 11222 4-42 BlcyCIES on Transit
: : . . . : . . . : 10453 8:00a 2:40p 853 ' P ' 2P ' =P ' “ep
BART stations. Or, load Clipper 7:452 1:45p 8:002 1:45p I 2:30p Uit 2:20p 9:50a 5:20p 8:20a 3:50p 8:15a 3:45p 11:42a 5:02p Rail/Ferries: Bicvcles are allowed on
' : o | . . . | . . 11:05a 8:20a 3:00p 9:13a | | - Blcy
onto a phone with Apple Pay Schedule Information eftective april 17, 2020 8:00a 2:00p 8:15a 2:00p 11:20a 2:40p 2:40p 10:10a 5:40p 8:35a 4:05p 8:30a 4:00p 5:22p all Bay Area ferries and nearly all
or Google Pay and manage the 8:15a 2:15p 8:30a 2:15p 11:40a 3:00p 3:00p 11:25a 8:40a 3:20p 9:33a 10:303 6:00p 8:50a 4:20p 8:453 4:15p >:42p rail lines. Exceptions are San Francisco Muni
balance with the Clipper app. 8:30a 2:30p 8:45a 2:30p 3:20p 3:20p 11452 6200 3:30p 7232 10:502 6:20p 9:05a 4:35p 9:00a 4:30p 6:02p Metro, historic streetcars, and cable cars.
There is a one-time $3.00 fee to 8:45a 2:45p 9:00a 2:45p 3:30p 3:40p 12:05p 9:00a 3:40p 10:13a 11:10a 6:40p 9:20a 4:50p 9:15a 4:45p 6:22p _ _ _
setup Clioper ' 9:00a 3:00p 9:15a 3:00p 3:40p 4:00p 12:25p 9:10a 350p@ | 1033 11:30a 7:00p 9:352 5:05p 9:30a 5:00p 6:42p Buses: Nearly all Bay Area public transit buses
P Llpper. 0152 3:15p P 3:15p 4:00p 4:20p 12:45p 9:20a 4:00p 10:53a 11:50a 7:20p 9:50a 5:20p 9:453 5:15p 7:02p are equipped with bicycle racks.
A minimum value is required to to 9:30a 3:30p 9:45a 3:20p 4:20p 4:30p 1:05p 9:30a 4:10p@ 11:13a 7:40p 10:05a 5:35p 10:00a >:30p 7:22p General: While bicycles are allowed on
enter the BART system, so it is San Francisco 9:453 3:40p 10:00a 3:30p 4:40p 4:40p 1:25p 9:40a 4:20p 11:33a 8:00p 10:20a 5:50p 10:15a 5:45p 7:42p most transit services, there are some space
best to load fare on your card Salesforce 10:00a 3:45p 10153 3:45p 5:00p 5:00p 1:45p 10:00a 4:30p@ 11:53a 8:20p 10:35a 6:05p 10:30a 6:00p 8:02p limitations and, in some cases, times when
must have their own physical or Via 19th Street 10:30a 4:15p 1045 4:05p 5:40p 5:40p 2:25p 10:402 450p@ | 12:33p %:00p 1 i o, 039 A transit operator policies and procedures go
phy | ' ' ' ' Pt N T . : . 11:20a 6:50p 11:15a 6:45p 9:02p to 511.org and click on the bicycling tab, or
digital Clipper card. Mon-Fri 10:45a 4:20p 11:00a 4:15p 6:00p 6:00p Every 11:00a >:00p 12:33p 11:35a 7:05p 11:30a 7:00p 9:22p call 511 and sav “bicvclina” to soeak to an
. _ 11:00a 4:30p 11153 4:30p 6:20p 6:20p 10 Minutes |~ 11:20a 5:10p @ 1:13p i 7:20p 11454 715p 9:42p . eratorwho)éan a)rlmswegr Ourp S stions
Visit Www.cllppercard.com to 11:15a 4:45p 11:30a 4:45p 6:40p 640p | 1 ... until: 11:40a 5:20p 1:33p 7:35p 7:30p 10:02p P yourq '
Ie_arn how to app_ly for Clipper Light face = AM times 11:25a 5:00p 11:45a 5:00p 7:00p 7:55p 5:30p@ 1:53p 7:50p 7:45p 10:22p 24 Get Cli er’!
discounts for Seniors (age 65 and Bold face = PM times 11:30a 5:15p 5:15p 7:20p 8:15p® 5:40p 2:13p 8:05p 8:00p 10:42p 6: Pper -
up), Youths (age 5-18), persons 11:45a 5:30p 5:30p 7:40p 8:35p @ 5:50p @ 2:33p 8:20p 8:15p 11:02p v Clipper® is the convenient way to
with disabilities, START means- 5:45p 5:45p 8:00p 8:55p @ 6:00p 2:53p 8:35p 8:30p 11:22p w pay for transit rides in the Bay Area.
based program or to add a BART 6:00p 6:00p 8:20p 9:15p @ 6:10p@ 3:13p 8:50p 8:45p 11:42p CLIPPER The reloadable Clipper card stores
High Value Discount (stored as a 6:15p 6:15p 8:40p 9:35p @ 6:20p 3:33p 9:00p Lt value as cash and transit passes to pay your
separate “purse” on the card). 6:30p 6:30p 9:00p 9:55p ® 6:40p 3:53p 12223 Eare on f_‘c TrSnsrcE) BA{RT' Ealtram'F(,:A\OSL'Jl'ntGy d
6:45p 6:45p 9:20p 10:15p @ 7:00p 4:13p 12:42a GO?“_?_C |O|:1t, Ude ar OII'\1/I XPF?_SS, A, I\}I O. en
. . . ate Transit and Ferry, Marin Transit, Muni,
BART EXCURSION FARE 7:00p 7:00p 9:40p 10:35p® 7:20p 4:33p Light face = AM times ~ Bold face = PM times Petaluma Transit San):Trans San Francisco
BART's Excursion Fare allows you 7:15p 7:15p 10:00p 10:55p @ 7:40p 4:33p @ An on-call shuttle is available for routes 3 and 4 from 9:00 p.m. to 2:00 a.m. weekdays only, call 510-655-4000 Ext. 7847. Bay Ferry, SMART, SolTrans, Sonoma County
to tour the BART system for up 7:30p 7:30p ":159@ 5:13p Transit, Tri-Delta Transit, Vacaville City Coach,
to three hours, if you enter and 7:45p 7:45p RO SR Union City Transit, the VINE, VTA, WestCAT,
exit at the same station. To avoid 8:00p 8:00p :;:f:pg 2:15:9 and Wheels.
. . : : ‘15a 13p .
!oelng charged the excursion fare 2_;3" :I;!(S)p 6:33p Whether you pay as-you-go with cash or
if you enter the system and need 2P 2P 6:53p purchase passes or ticket books in advance,
to leave before riding a train, see 8:45p S Ta Clipper makes commuting easier. Clipper
a Station Agent. 9:00p A 7:33p works with a variety of employee transit
9:20p 9:15p »33p benefits providers, including Commuter
9:30p 7:53p Check® WageWorks®, and Clipper Direct®.
9:45 - — AM i — PM ti :
10_00P Light face = AM times ~ Bold face = PM times To learn more about Clipper or to get a
et Clipper card:

72°44NVs/7
e

AC Transit (Alameda-Contra Costa
Transit District) provides local bus
service for parts of western Alameda
and Contra Costa counties. AC Transit
also operates transbay routes to San Francisco
and the Peninsula. For more information, call
(510) 891-4777 or visit actransit.org.

Fare Information effective October 19, 2020

AC Transit (Distrito de Transito de
Alameda y Contra Costa)
proporciona servicio local de autobus
a ciertas zonas al oeste de los
condados de Alameda y Contra Costa. AC
Transit también gestiona las rutas hacia San
Francisco y la Peninsula. Para mas informacion,
llame al (510) 891-4777 o visite actransit.org.

InformaCi(’)n de ta rifas efectiva el 19 de octubre de 2020

Light face = AM times

Bold face = PM times

@ Drop off at 3600 Broadway south entrance
@ No service to Mosswood Building

For real-time shuttle information, visit NextBus.com.

AC Transit (Alameda-Contra Costa

Transit District) ARFHRIEEE M

Rt A EAaEpt X R 2B iR

%5, AC Transit g4t Transbay (i575)
ELiRSS, RS T San Francisco (IHELL ) #1
Peninsula (31X . (N8 THEEZFIE, 5HEHE
(510) 891-4777 & &I1&ih actransit.org,

EE(MER 2020108198

Schedule Information

-

Line Descriptions Effective December 5, 2021

6
Downtown Oakland to Downtown Berkeley via
Telegraph Ave. and Southside Berkeley (UC campus).

18

University Village, Albany, to Lake Merritt BART via
Solano Ave., Shattuck Ave., Children’s Hospital, Martin
Luther King Jr. Way, Downtown Oakland and 7th / 8th
streets.

57
Public Market Emeryville to Foothill Square, Oakland, via

The Caltrans Bay Bridge Bike
Shuttle runs between Oakland
and San Francisco during peak
commute periods to supplement
bicycle capacities on BART and AC Transit.

Fare Information

] Senior Personas PN Shellmound St., 40th St. and MacArthur Blvd.
AC Transit Fares Adult | Youth' One-Way Fare: $1.00
65 . . - : .00.
Fares subject to change. (19-64) (5-18) D(isa+llli(d Tarifas de AC Transit Adulto | Jovenes' l\/:gsy:;res QE Tria:gs't = Eﬁfiﬁ %%?1 (?5” 8;§ _ _ _ 800 . _ _
Tarifas Sujetas a cambios. (19-64) (5-18) Di y ENETEE (19-64) (5-18) 'L‘Eﬁ?A ) . ) . ) . ) . : Effective: A” nghter. R|Chm0nd BART to 24th St. BART via
Cash Fares Iscapa- +iE= : : : 2:37p 6:27a 3:33p 5:49a 3:04p 6:47a 3:59p 4:46a 4:45a . | . . | h
, , citados - : : : 2:53p | 6:47a | 3:51p | 6:05a | 3:220p | 7:07a | 4:19p | 5:01a | 5:00a August 6, 2023 San Pablo Ave., University Ave., Telegraph Ave. and
Local Slngle Ride $250 $125 $125 Tarifas en efectivo imﬁE* Frequent : Frequent : : 3:09p 7:07a 411p 6:21a 3:36p 7:27a 4:39p >:40a >:38a Frequent Efectivo: 6 de downtown Oakland. Returns via Mission St Market
Local Day Pass? $5.50 | $2.75 | $2.75 —— RIBERBIRSRZE $2.50 | $1.25 | $1.25 Service | 6: Service | 6:15a | 6:17a | 3:25p | 7:27a | 4:31p | 6:37a | 3:52p | 7:47a | 459p | 5552 | 5532 | 6:09 | Service adosto de 2023 St., 1st St. near the Salesforce Transit Center, and West
: : Viaje unico local $2.50 | $1.25 | $1.25 I ey 0 57 57 6:28a 6:30a | 6:33a | 3:41p | 747a | 451p | 653a | 4:08p | 8:09a | 5:19p | 6:10a | 6:08a | 6:24a 9 Oakland BART
Transbay Single Ride $6.00 | $3.00 | §3.00 Pase local diario? $5.50 $2.75 $2.75 AR RIFR $5.5 52.75 52.75 7:50p | 643a | 907a | 647a | 649a | 3:57p | 8:07a | 5:11p | 7:09a | 4:24p | 8:29a | 5:39p | 6:25a | 6:23a | 6:40a | 9:33a F202388H6H4ER ' Schedu|e |nformation effective August 21, 2013
Transbay Upgrade add add add . Transbay BX3EZE $6.00 | $3.00 | $3.00 8:10p | 6:58a | 9252 | 7:.02a | 7:05a | 4:13p | 8292 | 5:31p | 7:25a | 4:40p | 849 | 5:59p | 6:45a | 6:40a | 6:55a | 951a '
Y LN T e T — Y IR S N Viaje Unico de Transbay $6.00 | $3.00 | $3.00 Transbay F= g o o, 829 | 7:142 [ | 7 | 723 | 42p | 8d%a | SSTp | Tdla | 45p | Ola | €N | PO0a | G5 | TA0a | i Departing from MacArthur Stati
Fares Available on Mobile Apps & Clipper Mejoramiento de Trgansbay afiadir afadir afadir Kie EEES 2k e e $3.50 $1.75 $1.75 9;099 7529a (- 7538a 7539a 4545p 9509a 6311p 7559a 5512p 9531a 6539p 7515a 7510a 7525a (= <|_> Frequent epartng rrom WViaCArthur >tation
: : con pase local de un solo dia o pase $3 50 $1 75 $.] 75 r . p 7:44a Frequent 7:53a 7:55a 501p 9:29a 631p 8:15a 528p 9:51a 659p 7:30a 7:25a 7:40a Frequent .
Local Single Ride $2.25 $1.12 $1.12 de multiples vias : - : FHNEMEF Clipper RTF(ERIESR g:i-‘;p 7:59a | Service | 8:08a | 812a | 5:17p | 949a | 6:49p | 8:31a | 5:44p |10:14a | 7:19p | 755a | 7:43a | 7:55a | Service | Between the times shown, Bike Shuttle
Local Day Pass® $5.00 | $2.50 | $2.50 Tarifas disponibles en PN ==hy $2.25 | $1.12 | $1.12 10;09g 212;: 8:35p gg;: giii: gfzgz lgggz ;fggg 3153: gf?gs lggz ;figg ('7) ;15?: 8112 12.06p ngfg‘r_runevery 15 minutes or To San Francisco
Local 7-day Pass §22.50 | $11.20 | $11.20 aplicaciones moviles y Clipper R REZ $5.00 | $2.50 | $2.50 10290 | g44 31535 853a | 900a | 605p 10:53a | 749 | 926a | 632p | 1107a | 813p | = | 828 <|_> 12:23p | Entre los tiempos mostrados, (Main at Bryant)
Transbay Single Ride* $6.00 | $3.00 | $3.00 Viaje unico local $2.25 | $1.12 $1.12 A7 KIBE $22.50 | $11.20 | $11.20 11(1)332 3153: 9:35p ggj: g;;: gggg ng gg:s 3‘5%: gggg Hg;: ggfg Service gggz Fraquent iy Ir:)“sna:]t:g;bous:;,nooieran cada 15
. . .. . . : : : : : : : : : : : ervice < ) : .
Fares Available on Cllpper Only Pase local diario? $500 $250 $250 Transbay %/K%E‘l $600 $3OO $3OO 11:27p o 9555p 3 9:493 6:52p | 11:53a 8:48p | 10:14a 7:18p | 12:17p 9:11p 1:08a 9:193 Frequent EFEU_THT-IWE—'-IZLE—'J:E:':"@ - 6:20a
Local 31-Day Pass $84.60 | $34.00 = Pase local de 7 dias $22.50 | $11.20 | $11.20 {X7E Clipper RIFERIFEZR :;g;r’ (L :ggg (L» 10052 7:08p | 12:13p | 9:08p | 10:30a | 7:34p | 12:39p | 9:31p 9:34a 11;?26 sefvice ;ﬁg*ﬁi@ﬂﬁ?@)_ a S ess O I e 7:00a
o, N :0/a : 10:21a | 7:24p | 12:33p | 9:28p | 10:46a | 7:44p | 12:59p | 9:51p 9:51a :16p . ° 7:45a
Local Monthly Pass® - - $34.00 VlaJ SN de ransbay“ $600 $3.00 | $3.00 i3 1 KIBE $84.60 | $34.00 - 12:27a | Fequent 11‘1’:1555 Fehiee’ 10:37a | 7:40p | 12:53p | 9:48p | 11:02a | 8:00p | 1:19p | 10:11p . |_) 12:47a . . 8303
Transbay 31-Day Pass $216.00| - - Tarifas disponibles solo en Clipper iy HEE - — | $34.00 2472 | T  110:53a | 7:55p | 1:13p  10:08p | 11:18a | &16p | 1:39p | 10:31p (s (/ _
Transbai; Upgraze add add add Pase local de 31 dias $84.60 | $34.00 | - Transhay 31 K@ $216.00| - - 233‘; }1?83 2322 0% | Blp | T33p 1028 1342 832 | Tis9p | 10:58p Frequent | Frequent | C e I n g n OW ;‘;2'; P
with local single-day or multiday pass | $3.75 | $1.88 | $1.88 Pase local mensual® - - $34.00 Transbay FHEZ= it it RN 9:10p g;ga 9:18p | 11:41a 8;432 2;135 11;285 12;06p 92015 2;392 11;58:2 e 6_6'1' . = 5:55p Blcg)Id ?ach_: PMI:i]rerfes
' Children under 5 ride free. Pase Transbay de 31 dias $216.00 - - AEFFRATTRE T $3.75 51.88 $1.88 g:gp 12;50: gg?p 11572 | 9:03p | 233p | 1158p | 12:22p | 9:21p | 2:3% | 12282 1% 6;175 ava I | a b | e u S I n
2 Issued upon request when full price is paid. Valid for unlimited local rides from Mejoramiento de Transbay | asadit i it ' 5B LERFERE. 10;105 1:10a 10;155 1;;':‘; gi:z 2:53p | 12:28a 1;222 gg;;; 3:19p -
time issued unti 3:00 a.m. con pase local de un solo dia o pase $3.75 $1.88 $1.88 2 E, REFREN. EREULRAEASRLEL, BRIZR 10:30p 10:35p 12;45p 10;01p 1;12p 10;18p ( |;), u
> Automatically applied on the 3rd trip. Valid for unlimited local rides from time de multiples vias ' ' ' ==AlLk, 10:50p 10:55p | 1:01p | 10:28p 1:28p | 10:48p Frequent t h AC T 't
activated until 3:00 a.m. T Los nifos menores de 5 anos Viajan gratisl 3 EEJJF_‘T%F%E@GEO Eﬁﬁ)ﬁﬂ%ﬂﬁ>ﬂ&$i@%%5i, E%U;B:%}L%E 11:10p 11:13p 1:17p 10:58p 1:44p 11:18[3 Seﬂ/.ice e ra n S I
* Transbay-to-local transfer free and only available when using Clipper. 2 5o emite baio bedido cuando se paca el orecio completo. Valido bara viaies =oALk, 11:30p 11:33p | 1:33p | 11:28p 2:00p | 11:48p 19:38
?sgﬁgaféc?cl)lga?E{)gll[ignzgaZyngabnuss%ev;/hen boarded within two hours. Also locales iIimthac?os desde el momepntg en cg)ue se emitre)z hasta las 3:%0 a.m.J * Transbay 3¢ ZitB52%  B{XFR Clipper—, P/ TR, RZEZNEEN :;ggp :;;S:p 1:49p | 11:58p 2:16p | 12:18a o S~ I
-to- : & AT — RIS :09a 13a . : : :
5 Available on Clipper (Senior and RTC Discount cards) or as a sticker to affix on > Se aplica automaticamente en el tercer viaje. Valido para viajes locales \EﬁHIU%-_ﬁDEEO BRI I Trahskz4a+y ot 12:29a 12:33a 0 | 1228 432 | 1245 I C I a a =
: ilimitados desde el momento en que se activa hasta las 3:00 a.m. > &FATF Clipper = (EFRFIRTCRIIR) SETBULRAIRTCR 12-49; 12532
RIC Discount cards 4 Transferencia gratis de Transbay a local, sélo disponible cuando se usa Clipper. Zith BART 5@+ . . \\ ,
Local BART-to-Bus Transfer Se aplica automaticamente en el sequndo autobus cuando se sube al autobus Cl =M BART +ATE$0.50
Applied as $0.50 Clipper discount on bus trip away from BART dentro de dos horas. También se aplica a la transferencia de local a Transbay. A8 Clipper =M FRELATRL1$0.50, ; ]
only. > Disponible en Clipper (tarjetas de descuento para personas mayores y RTC) o BTN FSIERR Use your mObl Ie d@\"ce tO
R como una etiqueta que se pega en las tarjetas de descuento RTC. . . . .
Proof of Fare Eligibilit K& (655RLLL): lan, pay, ride & connect!
9 y

Seniors (65 & Older):

e Regional Transit Connection Discount ID Card

e Current driver’s license

e DMV ID card

e Senior ID issued by another California transit system
Persons with Disabilities:

e Regional Transit Connection Discount ID Card

e DMV Parking Placard ID Card + photo ID

e Disabled license plate registration + photo ID

Transferencia local de BART al autobus
Se aplica como un descuento de $0.50 en Clipper sélo en el
viaje de autobus desde BART.

Prueba de elegibilidad de tarifa

Personas mayores (65 anos o mas):

e Tarjeta de Identificacién de Descuento para la Conexion
Regional de Transito

Licencia de manejo actual

Tarjeta de identificacién de DMV

e Regional Transit Connection (RTC) ##1&

o HRIAVZEIFHNR

e DMV(ZEEFT)IDR

s HAS—MNMNEBMARSAITIEFIDFR
BiOEIBSAL:

e Regional Transit Connection (RTC) #0k

e DMV B0 ERBATIHER + MRAISMIEB+
o IREZERPEICUERS + YRR HRVSDUERE R

s AS—MMMNEHMAZR LTS OERBALIDR

e View bus line information

* Get real-time arrival predictions
* Pay fares in advance

 Connect with customer service

e Visit clippercard.com e Call 877.878.8883

e Visit a nearby retailer:

Lee’s Donuts

4013 D Telegraph Avenue
Oakland, CA 94609
510.654.2645

Walgreens

3400 Telegraph Avenue
Oakland, CA 94609
510.597.0458

Walgreens

5055 Telegraph Avenue
Oakland, CA 94609
510.595.3605

e Disabled ID issued by another California transit system . i i it - Medicare RESISHEE: .
_ y. y Id,entllflcaoon qle Pgrsona Mayor emitida por otro sistema de e Medicare - + BEID Download the AC Transit
Medicare Cardholders: transito de California . . a
e Medicare Card + photo ID Personas con discapacidades: Re][51=] Official Mobile App for FREE:
Holidays e Tarjeta de Identificacion de Descuento para la Conexion AC Transit fTELA TN BB AR EBNZIZERSS
AC Transit operates Sunday schedules on: Regional de Transito _ HHEE 0
, e Tarjeta de Identificacion del Letrero de aparcamiento de OT B&E  £485H L
N Y D I d d D El'flu =7 E=n ——
MeW. efrsh a?é. D Ln bepeg ence Day DMV + Identificacion con foto 2%H fﬁﬂ ®
artin Luther King Jr. Day abor Jay * Registro de matricula de auto para discapacitados + PETE245H Gl
Presidents Day Thanksgiving Day Identificacién con foto BT ERETS

Memorial Day Christmas Day

Juneteenth

Identificacién de Persona con Discapacidades emitida por
otro sistema de transito de CaliforniaDMV Parking Placard ID
Card + photo ID

Poseedores de tarjeta Medicare:
e Tarjeta Medicare + Identificacion con foto

Dias festivos
AC Transit funciona con horarios de domingo en:

Dia de Aho Nuevo Dia de la Independencia
Dia de Martin Luther King Jr.  Dia del Trabajo

Dia de los Presidentes Dia de Accion de Gracias
Dia Conmemorativo Dia de Navidad

Dia de la Emancipacion

MacArthur BART, Oakland. Sign

N2039.

ANDROID

IPHONE

First-time users: it takes approximately 5 minutes
to set up payment information to buy tickets.

Call 511 | 511.0org

Sponsored by the Metropolitan Transportation
Commission in cooperation with AC Transit. Contact us
at signcomments@bayareametro.gov.

Revised July 18, 2023




